

\202  
C.A.No. 700 OF 2004  
ITEM No.22

Court No. 3

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.700/2004( For Preliminary Hearing )

SEBI AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.A. GADGIL

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for ex-Parte stay )

Date : 16/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Dheeraj Nair, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Appeal is admitted.

Issue notice on the prayer for the grant of interim relief.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER