

\220

C.A.No. 700 OF 2004
ITEM No.4

Court No. 3

SECTION IX
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1 In Civil Appeal No.700/2004

SEBI AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.A. GADGIL

Respondent (s)

(For stay)

Date : 12/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Khurana, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the affidavit and reply sent by the respondent through post.
Let this case be referred to the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee for considering assign-
ment of a counsel to the respondent.
Until further orders, it is directed that further proceedings pursuant to remand shall remain
stayed.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER